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LARGE WHITE CHOCOLATE UNIVERSE GLOBE (45
PCS)

SKU: U105.352

Categories: Chocolate Cups & Shells

Tags: la rose noire, large chocolate globe, LRN, white chocolate cup,

white chocolate dome, white chocolate globe, white chocolate shell,

white chocolate universe

Approx. pieces 45 | Pack size 5 x 9 | Piece size 20g / Dia80 x

H40mm |

Large white chocolate dome.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolate-cups-shells/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/la-rose-noire/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/large-chocolate-globe/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lrn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-cup/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-dome/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-globe/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-universe/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2519

Calories 602

Fat (g) 42

Sat. fat (g) 26.5

Carbohydrate (g) 48

Sugar (g) 48

Protein (g) 7

Salt (g) 0.2

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Full Cream MILK Powder, Maltodextrin, Emulsifiers: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Polyglycerol

Polyricinoleate (E476), Flavouring: Vanillin.


